•	 The property is let entirely to Hyde Park Agencies Limited until 2nd November 2035 
(TBO 3rd November 2030), at a current rental of £100,000 per annum. 

•	 VAT free investment.

•	 Freehold.

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to 

seek offers in excess 

of £1,650,000 (One 

Million Six Hundred 

and Fifty Thousand 

Pounds), subject to 

contract. A purchase at 

this level reflects a net 

initial yield of 5.71%, 

assuming standard 

purchaser’s costs.

LOCATION

Bayswater is a popular 

and affluent district within 

the City of Westminster, 

situated immediately

[...]

The property displays an Energy 
Performance Certificate rating of B-50.

A copy of the EPC is available upon 
request.

FURTHER INFORMATION
For further information, or to request data room 

access, please contact:

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,650,000 (One 
Million Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract. A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 
5.71%, assuming standard purchaser’s costs.

Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract.